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99.01-100.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
98.01-99.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
97.01-98.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
96.01-97.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
95.01-96.00 1 0.00% 1 0.00%
94.01-95.00 0 0.00% 1 0.00%
93.01-94.00 5 0.01% 6 0.01%
92.01-93.00 0 0.00% 6 0.01%
91.01-92.00 22 0.03% 28 0.04%
90.01-91.00 0 0.00% 28 0.04%
89.01-90.00 43 0.07% 71 0.11%
88.01-89.00 0 0.00% 71 0.11%
87.01-88.00 102 0.16% 173 0.27%
86.01-87.00 0 0.00% 173 0.27%
85.01-86.00 192 0.30% 365 0.57%
84.01-85.00 0 0.00% 365 0.57%
83.01-84.00 260 0.40% 625 0.97%
82.01-83.00 0 0.00% 625 0.97%
81.01-82.00 340 0.53% 965 1.50%
80.01-81.00 0 0.00% 965 1.50%
79.01-80.00 439 0.68% 1404 2.18%
78.01-79.00 0 0.00% 1404 2.18%
77.01-78.00 499 0.78% 1903 2.96%
76.01-77.00 0 0.00% 1903 2.96%
75.01-76.00 558 0.87% 2461 3.82%
74.01-75.00 0 0.00% 2461 3.82%
73.01-74.00 652 1.01% 3113 4.84%
72.01-73.00 0 0.00% 3113 4.84%
71.01-72.00 762 1.18% 3875 6.02%
70.01-71.00 0 0.00% 3875 6.02%
69.01-70.00 847 1.32% 4722 7.33%
68.01-69.00 0 0.00% 4722 7.33%
67.01-68.00 905 1.41% 5627 8.74%
66.01-67.00 1 0.00% 5628 8.74%
65.01-66.00 051 1.48% 6579 10.22%
64.01-65.00 0 0.00% 6579 10.22%
63.01-64.00 1021 1.59% 7600 11.80%
62.01-63.00 0 0.00% 7600 11.80%
61.01-62.00 1049 1.63% 8649 13.43%
60.01-61.00 1 0.00% 8650 13.44%
59.01-60.00 1122 1.74% 9772 15.18%
58.01-59.00 0 0.00% 9772 15.18%
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57.01-58.00 1249 1.94% 11021 17.12%
56.01-57.00 0 0.00% 11021 17.12%
55.01-56.00 1264 1.96% 12285 19.08%
54.01-55.00 1 0.00% 12286 19.08%
53.01-54.00 1444 2.24% 13730 21.33%
52.01-53.00 0 0.00% 13730 21.33%
51.01-52.00 1480 2.30% 15210 23.62%
50.01-51.00 0 0.00% 15210 23.62%
49.01-50.00 1822 2.83% 17032 26.45%
48.01-49.00 1 0.00% 17033 26.46%
47.01-48.00 2014 3.13% 19047 29.58%
46.01-47.00 0 0.00% 19047 29.58%
45.01-46.00 2431 3.78% 21478 33.36%
44.01-45.00 3 0.00% 21481 33.36%
43.01-44.00 2779 4.32% 24260 37.68%
47.01-43.00 1 0.00% 24261 37.68%
41.01-42.00 3510 5.45% 27771 43.13%
40.01-41.00 2 0.00% 27773 43.14%
39.01-40.00 4075 6.33% 31848 49.47%
38.01-39.00 4 0.01% 31852 49.47%
37.01-38.00 4637 7.20% 36489 56.68%
36.01-37.00 3 0.00% 36492 56.68%
35.01-36.00 4911 7.63% 41403 64.31%
34.01-35.00 2 0.00% 41405 64.31%
33.01-34.00 5111 7.94% 46516 72.25%
32.01-33.00 5 0.01% 46521 72.26%
31.01-32.00 4397 6.82% 50913 79.08%
30.01-31.00 3 0.00% 50916 79.08%
29.01-30.00 3328 5.17% 54244 84.25%
28.01-29.00 5 0.01% 54249 84.26%
27.01-28.00 2393 3.72% 56642 87.98%
26.01-27.00 6 0.01% 56648 87.99%
25.01-26.00 1537 2.39% 58185 90.37%
24.01-25.00 4 0.01% 58189 90.38%
23.01-24.00 1084 1.68% 59273 92.06%
22.01-23.00 1 0.00% 59274 92.07%
21.01-22.00 455 0.71% 59729 92.77%
20.01-21.00 2 0.00% 59731 92.78%
19.01-20.00 237 0.37% 59968 93.14%
18.01-19.00 0 0.00% 59968 93.14%
17.01-18.00 81 0.13% 60049 93.27%
16.01-17.00 0 0.00% 60049 93.27%
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15.01-16.00 35 0.05% 60084 93.32%
14.01-15.00 0 0.00% 60084 93.32%
13.01-14.00 6 0.01% 60090 93.33%
12.01-13.00 1 0.00% 60091 93.34%
11.01-12.00 2 0.00% 60093 93.34%
10.01-11.00 0 0.00% 60093 93.34%
9.01-10.00 0 0.00% 60093 93.34%
8.01-9.00 0 0.00% 60093 93.34%
7.01-8.00 0 0.00% 60093 93.34%
6.01-7.00 0 0.00% 60093 93.34%
5.01-6.00 1 0.00% 60094 93.34%
4.01-5.00 0 0.00% 60094 93.34%
3.01-4.00 0 0.00% 60094 93.34%
2.01-3.00 0 0.00% 60094 93.34%
1.01-2.00 0 0.00% 60094 93.34%
0.01-1.00 0 0.00% 60094 93.34%
0.00-0.00 4788 6.66% 64382 100.00%




